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Projektions-
methode

Blatt

(Ursprung)

Datum Name

v.   Blätter

EinheitMaßstab

Werkstoff

Gewicht [kg]

(Benennung)

(Zeichnungsnummer)
Ohne Toleranzangabe gilt für Maße

DIN ISO 2768-M
Oberfläche nach
DIN ISO 1302

Erst.

Freig.

Geänd.

Zust Änderung-Nr. / Anzahl Datum Name

Maschtyp:

Oberfläche

Lackierte-Nr.

tttt~~~~ëëëëÜÜÜÜqqqqÉÉÉÉÅÅÅÅ

NORMA1

K07096 ( 2x )a 01.08.07 Oswald

K13061 ( 2x )b 30.04.14 KMackev

K05840-

1

1
219843

1:5

s. Einzelt.

mm

266722 KTL-BESCHICHTET
SCHIENE 3M, ANSCHWEISS

KTL-beschichtet

6-0705

Oswald13.04.06

HOswald05.05.14

KMackevicius30.04.14

26,078

3000

520 135 1690 135 520

1:10

B

EINZELHEIT B
1:2

6

30°

C

EINZELHEIT C
1:2

6

30°

KTL-Beschichtet nach
Spezifikation SN 334455

40

12

60

43


